
SMHM-60B/3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

2 Wind nets 912927000001413 1 BF

4 Axial flow fan 912100105000022 1 AU

5 Brushless DC Motor 911002015010746 1 BK

6 Motor holder assembly 912223000012695 1 AV

7 Condenser part 915827000001668 1 CG

9 Chassis part 912227000016170 1

11 Drain hose 912100509000553 1 AE

12 Partition board assembly 912222500002372 1 AT

13 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020005759 1 BT

14 Compressor electric heater 917402001000339 2 AT

15 Four-way valve assembly 915427000004724 1 BM

15.1 4-way valve suite 915500216000103 1 AZ

15.2 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1 BE

15.3 Pressure switch 917400516000808 1 AM

15.4 meter connector 915500301000035 1 AK

16 Hydraulic module assembly 912210600A00929 1 DS

16.1 Connecting hose 912100509000392 1 AY

16.12 Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00101 1 BP

16.12 Water Outlet pipe assembly 915425300A00333 1 BH

16.13 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1 BA

16.14 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1 BF

16.15 Water flow switch 917400510000474 1 BA

16.16 Shielded pump 917400802003473 1 CA

16.17 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1 AR

16.18 Seal ring 912600701001469 2 AC

16.18 Seal ring (RoHS) 912600701000082 2 AC

16.20 Heat-exchanger assembly 915725300A00181 1 CM

16.20.1 Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 2 AG

16.20.2 seal ring 912600701000064 2 AB

16.20.3 Water Inlet pipe assembly 915425300003204 1 AZ

16.20.4 Plate heat exchanger 915700101000977 1 CC

16.20.5 Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1 AQ

16.20.6 Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00102 1 AR

16.25 Fixing board 912210600002370 1 AF

16.26 Support Plate 912225300011538 1 AX

16.27 Connection hose 912110600000209 1 AX

18 Y shape filter 915500504000150 1 AY

19 Expansion valve  assembly 915427000004725 1 BD

19.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001526 1 BC

20 Liquid storage tank assembly 915425300003060 1 BC

20.1 Gas-liquid separator 915500501001808 1 BB

20.1 Connecting tube 915125300006529 1 AF

20.1 L-shape pipe 915100101008763 1 AF

23 Right Front Side Panel Assembly 912223000015411 1 BE

26 Rear right clapboard assembly 912222000014225 1 AS

27 Large handle 912227000011039 1 AG

29 Sensor clamp 912100303001162 1 AD

30 Wired controller 917317100006815 1 BR

31 E-part box assembly 917227000A07470 1 CN

31.1 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912223000015294 1

31.2 Radiator support plate 912227000015799 1

31.3 Connecting plate assembly 912227100007239 1

31.4 Seal gasket 912627000000646 1 AE

31.5 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001412 1 BF

MODEL: SMHM-60B/3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

31.6 Module board assembly 917125300003909 1 CC

31.7 Outdoor main control board assembly 917125300004203 1 BL

31.8 Wire joint 917400401003936 1

31.8 Terminal 917400401000026 1 AE

31.9 Tension clip 912100303000123 1 AC

32 E-part box assembly 917227000A05891 1 CE

32.1 Wire clip 912100303001082 2 AD

32.2 Insulation plate 912122000006931 2 AB

32.3 Electric control box welding assembly 912227000A06939 1 AY

32.4 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1 BS

33 rubber base 912600401000158 1 AE

34 EXV coil protective jacket 912600901000108 1 AF

38 Top cover assembly 912227000012977 1 BC

41 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1 AD

42 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000164 1 AG

43 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000382 1 AK

44 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 2 AK

45 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007000223 1 AY

46 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2 AM

47 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007002463 1 AK

48 Suction pipe assembly 915427000004447 1 BB

48.1 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000419 1 AW

48.2 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1 AR

51 Column 912223000012696 1 AQ

53 Rubber washer 912600401000642 1 AD

56 Front panel 912223000012698 1 AZ

57 Side panel assembly 912225300011536 1 AW

58 Chassis electric heating 917402001000259 1 AZ

59 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001980 1 AH

60 Plate heat exchanger fixed plate 912227400000421 1 AK

61 Plate heat exchanger fixed plate 912227400000441 1 AM

62 Valve plate 912227000012978 1 AF

63 Rainproof cover 912127000001300 1 AQ

The data are subject to change without notice.

MODEL: SMHM-60B 3



SMHM-80B/3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

1 Panel 912127000001137 1 AY

2 Wind nets 912927000001414 1 BF

3 Right front panel 912227000009453 1 BB

4 Axial fan 912100105000641 1 BA

5 Brushless DC Motor 911002015006321 1 BM

6 Motor bracket I assembly 912227000012340 1 BB

7 B unit condenser assembly 915827000001670 1 CH

9 Chassis part 912227000016171 1

10 Chassis waterproof cover 912627000000002 1 AD

11 Drain hose 912100509000553 1 AE

12 Partition board assembly 912227000015810 1 AX

13 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020005012 1 BW

14 Compressor electric heater 917402001000339 2 AT

15 Four-way valve assembly 915427000004726 1 BM

15.1 4-way valve suite 915500216000103 1 AZ

15.2 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1 BE

15.3 Pressure switch 917400516000808 1 AM

15.4 meter connector 915500301000035 1 AK

16 Hydraulic module assembly 912210600A00910 1 DT

16.1 Connecting hose 912100509000392 1 AX

16.2 Connection hose 912110600000229 1 AX

16.9 Partition board assembly 912225300011537 1 BC

16.11 Plate heat exchanger fixed plate 912227400000442 1 AS

16.12 Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00104 1 BL

16.12 Water Outlet pipe assembly 915425300003206 1 BA

16.13 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1 BA

16.14 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1 BF

16.15 Water flow switch 917400510000474 1 BA

16.16 Shielded pump 917400802003473 1 CA

16.17 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1 AR

16.18 Seal ring (RoHS) 912600701000082 2 AC

16.18 Seal ring 912600701001469 2 AC

16.20 Heat-exchanger assembly 915725300A00182 1 CN
16.20.

1
Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 2 AG

16.20.

2
seal ring 912600701000064 2 AB

16.20.

3
Water Inlet pipe assembly 915425300003208 1 BA

16.20.

4
Plate heat exchanger 915700101000977 1 CC

16.20.

5
Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1 AQ

16.20.

6
Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00103 1 BC

16.26 Fixing board 912210600002370 1 AF

16.27 Plate heat exchanger supporting plate 912227400000425 1 AK

17 Clapboard 912227000007795 1 AH

18 Y shape filter 915500504000152 1 BC

19 Expansion valve  assembly 915427000004727 1 BD

19.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001527 1 BB

21 Gas-liquid separator 915500501001809 1 BB

22 Front panel assembly 912227000015808 1 AY

23 Front Right Side Plate Assembly 912227000016351 1 AY

26 Rear-Right Side Plate Assembly 912227000012342 1 AZ

27 Big handle assembly 912227000007741 1 AM

28 Side panel assembly 912225300011541 1 AY

29 Sensor clamp 912100303001162 1 AC

30 Wired controller 917317100006815 1 BR

No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

MODEL: SMHM-80B/3



31 E-part box assembly 917227000005622 1 CS

31.2 Radiator support plate 912227000015799 1

31.3 Connecting plate assembly 912227100007239 1

31.4 Seal gasket 912627000000646 1 AE

31.5 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001412 1 BF

31.6 Module board assembly 917125300003905 1 CD

31.7 Outdoor main control board assembly 917125300004203 1 BL

31.11 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912223000015291 1

32 E-part box assembly 917210600A00210 1 CF

32.1 Wire clip 912100303001082 3 AD

32.2 Insulation plate 912122000006931 3 AB

32.3 Electric control box welding assembly 912225300A02421 1 AZ

32.4 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1 BS

32.5 Wire joint 917400401003936 1

32.5 Terminal 917400401000026 1 AE

34 EXV coil protective jacket 912600901000108 1 AF

35 Rubber Cap 912600901000162 1 AD

36 rubber base 912600401000240 1 AC

38 Top cover assembly 912227000012979 1 BE

40 Clapboard 912227000007803 1 AZ

41 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1 AD

42 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000164 1 AG

43 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000382 1 AK

44 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 2 AK

45 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007000223 1 AY

46 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2 AM

47 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007002463 1 AK

48 D unit suction pipe assembly 915427000004451 1 BB

48.1 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000419 1 AW

48.2 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1 AR

58 Chassis electric heating 917402001000259 1 AZ

59 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001980 1 AH

60 Valve plate 912227000012978 1 AF

61 Rainproof cover 912127000001300 1 AQ

The data are subject to change without notice.

MODEL: SMHM-80B 3



SMHM-100B/3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

1 Panel 912127000001137 1 AY

2 Wind nets 912927000001414 1 BF

3 Right front panel 912227000009453 1 BB

4 Axial fan 912100105000641 1 BA

5 Brushless DC Motor 911002015006321 1 BM

6 Motor bracket I assembly 912227000012340 1 BB

7 B unit condenser assembly 915827000001670 1 CH

9 Chassis part 912227000016171 1

10 Chassis waterproof cover 912627000000002 1 AD

11 Drain hose 912100509000553 1 AE

12 Partition board assembly 912227000015810 1 AX

13 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020005012 1 BW

14 Compressor electric heater 917402001000339 2 AT

15 Four-way valve assembly 915427000004726 1 BM

15.1 4-way valve suite 915500216000103 1 AZ

15.2 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1 BE

15.3 Pressure switch 917400516000808 1 AM

15.4 meter connector 915500301000035 1 AK

16 Hydraulic module assembly 912210600A00910 1 DT

16.1 Connecting hose 912100509000392 1 AX

16.2 Connection hose 912110600000229 1 AX

16.9 Partition board assembly 912225300011537 1 BC

16.11 Plate heat exchanger fixed plate 912227400000442 1 AS

16.12 Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00104 1 BL

16.12 Water Outlet pipe assembly 915425300003206 1 BA

16.13 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1 BA

16.14 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1 BF

16.15 Water flow switch 917400510000474 1 BA

16.16 Shielded pump 917400802003473 1 CA

16.17 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1 AR

16.18 Seal ring (RoHS) 912600701000082 2 AC

16.18 Seal ring 912600701001469 2 AC

16.20 Heat-exchanger assembly 915725300A00182 1 CN
16.20.

1
Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 2 AG

16.20.

2
seal ring 912600701000064 2 AB

16.20.

3
Water Inlet pipe assembly 915425300003208 1 BA

16.20.

4
Plate heat exchanger 915700101000977 1 CC

16.20.

5
Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1 AQ

16.20.

6
Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00103 1 BC

16.24 Plate heat exchanger supporting plate 912227400000425 1 AK

16.26 Fixing board 912210600002370 1 AF

17 Clapboard 912227000007795 1 AH

18 Y shape filter 915500504000152 1 BC

19 Expansion valve  assembly 915427000004727 1 BD

19.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001527 1 BB

21 Gas-liquid separator 915500501001809 1 BB

22 Front panel assembly 912227000015808 1 AY

26 Rear-Right Side Plate Assembly 912227000012342 1 AZ

27 Big handle assembly 912227000007741 1 AM

28 Side panel assembly 912225300011541 1 AY

29 Sensor clamp 912100303001162 1 AC

30 Wired controller 917317100006815 1 BR

31 E-part box assembly 917227000005622 1 CS

MODEL: SMHM-100B/3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

MODEL: SMHM-100B 3

31.2 Radiator support plate 912227000015799 1

31.3 Connecting plate assembly 912227100007239 1

31.4 Seal gasket 912627000000646 1 AE

31.5 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001412 1 BF

31.6 Module board assembly 917125300003905 1 CD

31.7 Outdoor main control board assembly 917125300004203 1 BL

31.17 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912223000015291 1

32 E-part box assembly 917210600A00210 1 CF

32.1 Wire clip 912100303001082 3 AD

32.2 Insulation plate 912122000006931 3 AB

32.3 Electric control box welding assembly 912225300A02421 1 AZ

32.4 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1 BS

32.5 Wire joint 917400401003936 1

32.5 Terminal 917400401000026 1 AE

34 EXV coil protective jacket 912600901000108 1 AF

35 Rubber Cap 912600901000162 1 AD

36 rubber base 912600401000240 1 AC

38 Top cover assembly 912227000012979 1 BE

40 Clapboard 912227000007803 1 AZ

41 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1 AD

42 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000164 1 AG

43 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000382 1 AK

44 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 2 AK

45 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007000223 1 AY

46 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2 AM

47 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007002463 1 AK

48 D unit suction pipe assembly 915427000004451 1 BB

48.1 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000419 1 AW

48.2 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1 AR

58 Chassis electric heating 917402001000259 1 AZ

59 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001980 1 AH

60 Valve plate 912227000012978 1 AF

61 Rainproof cover 912127000001300 1 AQ

The data are subject to change without notice.



SMHM-120B-3/9



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

1 Panel 912127000001137 1 AY

2 Wind nets 912927000001414 1 BF

3 Right front panel 912227000009453 1 BB

4 Axial fan 912100105000641 1 BA

5 Brushless DC Motor 911002015006321 1 BM

6 Motor bracket I assembly 912227000012449 1 BB

7 B unit condenser assembly 915827000001708 1 CQ

9 Chassis part 912227000016172 1 BH

10 Chassis waterproof cover 912627000000002 1 AD

11 Drain hose 912100509000553 1 AE

12 Partition board assembly 912227000015803 1 AW

13 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020006960 1 CF

14 Compressor electric heater 917402001000539 1 AZ

15 Four-way valve assembly 915427000004729 1 BQ

15.1 four-way valve assembly 915500216001041 1 BD

15.2 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1 BE

15.3 Pressure controller 917400516000788 1 AP

15.4 meter connector 915500301000035 1 AK

16 Hydraulic module assembly 912210600A00931 1 DU

16.1 Connecting hose 912100509000392 1 AX

16.2 Connection hose 912110600000229 1 AX

16.9 Partition board assembly 912225300011537 1 BC

16.11 Plate heat exchanger fixed plate 912227400000443 1 AS

16.12 Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00104 1 BL

16.12 Water Outlet pipe assembly 915425300003206 1 BA

16.13 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1 BA

16.14 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1 BF

16.15 Water flow switch 917400510000007 1 BA

16.16 Shielded pump 917400802003473 1 CA

16.17 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1 AR

16.18 Seal ring 912600701001469 2 AC

16.18 Seal ring (RoHS) 912600701000082 2 AC

16.20 Heat-exchanger assembly 915725300A00183 1 CP
16.20.

1
Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 2 AG

16.20.

2
seal ring 912600701000064 2 AB

16.20.

3
Water Inlet pipe assembly 915425300003208 1 BA

16.20.

4
Plate heat exchanger 915700101000976 1 CE

16.20.

5
Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1 AQ

16.20.

6
Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00103 1 BC

16.26 Fixing board 912210600002370 1 AF

16.27 Plate heat exchanger supporting plate 912227400000425 1 AK

17 Clapboard 912227000007795 1 AK

18 Y shape filter 915500504000152 1 BC

19 Expansion valve  assembly 915427000004728 1 BD

19.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001565 1 BB

20 Liquid storage tank assembly 915425300003080 1 BC

20.1 Seporator 915500501001851 1 BB

20.1 Connecting tube 915125300006547 1 AK

20.1 Connecting tube 915125300006546 1 AH

22 Front panel assembly 912227000015808 1 AY

23 Front Right Side Plate Assembly 912227000016351 1 AY

25 Compressor, supporting plate 912227000012450 1 AS

26 Rear-Right Side Plate Assembly 912227000012342 1 AZ

MODEL: SMHM-120B-3/9



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

27 Big handle assembly 912227000007741 1 AM

28 Side panel assembly 912225300011541 1 AY

29 Sensor clamp 912100303001162 1 AD

30 Operation and Installation Manual 916110600A06972 1

30 Wired controller 917317100A35071 1

31 E-part box assembly 917223000008766 1 DC

31.1 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912223000015292 1

31.2 Radiator support plate 912227000015796 1

31.4 Seal gasket 912627000000647 1 AF

31.5 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001415 1 BX

31.11 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912227000015797 1

31.12 Filter board assembly 917127000008540 1 BP

31.13 Compressor module board assembly 917127000010897 1 CM

31.14 Switch board assembly 917127100001363 1 AP

31.15
DC inverter aqua mini chiller - Main control board 

assembly
917127400000355 1 BN

31.16 Reactance 917400306000163 1 AX

32 E-part box assembly 917210600A00211 1 CL

32.1 Wire clip 912100303001082 3 AD

32.2 Insulation plate 912122000006931 3 AB

32.3 Electric control box welding assembly 912225300A02421 1 AZ

32.4 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1 BS

32.5 Terminal 917400401000026 1 AE

32.5 Wire joint 917400401003816 1 AX

33 rubber base 912600401000158 1 AD

34 EXV coil protective jacket 912600901000108 1 AF

35 Rubber Cap 912600901000162 1 AD

38 Top cover assembly 912227000012979 1 BE

40 Clapboard 912227000007803 1 AZ

41 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1 AD

42 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000164 1 AG

43 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000382 1 AK

44 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 2 AK

45 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007000223 1 AY

46 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2 AM

47 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007002463 1 AK

48 D unit suction pipe assembly 915427000004528 1 BC

48.1 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000419 1 AW

48.2 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1 AR

55 Inductance box assembly 917225300003000 1 BQ

55.1 Electrical inductance box 912223000015290 1

55.2 Reactor 917400306001423 3 AY

58 Chassis electric heating 917402001000259 1 AZ

59 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001980 1 AH

60 Valve plate 912227000012978 1 AF

MODEL: SMHM-120B-3 9

The data are subject to change without notice.



SMHM-140B-3/9



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

1 Panel 912127000001137 1 AY

2 Wind nets 912927000001414 1 BF

3 Right front panel 912227000009453 1 BB

4 Axial fan 912100105000641 1 BA

5 Brushless DC Motor 911002015006321 1 BM

6 Motor bracket I assembly 912227000012449 1 BB

7 B unit condenser assembly 915827000001708 1 CQ

9 Chassis part 912227000016172 1 BH

10 Chassis waterproof cover 912627000000002 1 AD

11 Drain hose 912100509000553 1 AE

12 Partition board assembly 912227000015803 1 AW

13 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020006960 1 CF

14 Compressor electric heater 917402001000539 1 AZ

15 Four-way valve assembly 915427000004729 1 BQ

15.1 four-way valve assembly 915500216001041 1 BD

15.2 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1 BE

15.3 Pressure controller 917400516000788 1 AP

15.4 meter connector 915500301000035 1 AK

16 Hydraulic module assembly 912210600A00931 1 DU

16.1 Connecting hose 912100509000392 1 AX

16.2 Connection hose 912110600000229 1 AX

16.9 Partition board assembly 912225300011537 1 BC

16.11 Plate heat exchanger fixed plate 912227400000443 1 AS

16.12 Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00104 1 BL

16.12 Water Outlet pipe assembly 915425300003206 1 BA

16.13 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1 BA

16.14 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1 BF

16.15 Water flow switch 917400510000007 1 BA

16.16 Shielded pump 917400802003473 1 CA

16.17 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1 AR

16.18 Seal ring 912600701001469 2 AC

16.18 Seal ring (RoHS) 912600701000082 2 AC

16.20 Heat-exchanger assembly 915725300A00183 1 CP
16.20.

1
Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 2 AG

16.20.

2
seal ring 912600701000064 2 AB

16.20.

3
Water Inlet pipe assembly 915425300003208 1 BA

16.20.

4
Plate heat exchanger 915700101000976 1 CE

16.20.

5
Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1 AQ

16.20.

6
Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00103 1 BC

16.26 Fixing board 912210600002370 1 AF

16.27 Plate heat exchanger supporting plate 912227400000425 1 AK

17 Clapboard 912227000007795 1 AK

18 Y shape filter 915500504000152 1 BC

19 Expansion valve  assembly 915427000004728 1 BD

19.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001565 1 BB

20 Liquid storage tank assembly 915425300003080 1 BC

20.1 Seporator 915500501001851 1 BB

20.1 Connecting tube 915125300006547 1 AK

20.1 Connecting tube 915125300006546 1 AH

22 Front panel assembly 912227000015808 1 AY

23 Front Right Side Plate Assembly 912227000016351 1 AY

25 Compressor, supporting plate 912227000012450 1 AS

26 Rear-Right Side Plate Assembly 912227000012342 1 AZ

MODEL: SMHM-140B-3/9



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

27 Big handle assembly 912227000007741 1 AM

28 Side panel assembly 912225300011541 1 AY

29 Sensor clamp 912100303001162 1 AD

30 Operation and Installation Manual 916110600A06972 1

30 Wired controller 917317100A35071 1

31 E-part box assembly 917223000008766 1 DC

31.1 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912223000015292 1

31.2 Radiator support plate 912227000015796 1

31.4 Seal gasket 912627000000647 1 AF

31.5 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001415 1 BX

31.11 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912227000015797 1

31.12 Filter board assembly 917127000008540 1 BP

31.13 Compressor module board assembly 917127000010897 1 CM

31.14 Switch board assembly 917127100001363 1 AP

31.15
DC inverter aqua mini chiller - Main control board 

assembly
917127400000355 1 BN

31.16 Reactance 917400306000163 1 AX

32 E-part box assembly 917210600A00211 1 CL

32.1 Wire clip 912100303001082 3 AD

32.2 Insulation plate 912122000006931 3 AB

32.3 Electric control box welding assembly 912225300A02421 1 AZ

32.4 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1 BS

32.5 Terminal 917400401000026 1 AE

32.5 Wire joint 917400401003816 1 AX

33 rubber base 912600401000158 1 AD

34 EXV coil protective jacket 912600901000108 1 AF

35 Rubber Cap 912600901000162 1 AD

38 Top cover assembly 912227000012979 1 BE

40 Clapboard 912227000007803 1 AZ

41 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1 AD

42 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000164 1 AG

43 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000382 1 AK

44 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 2 AK

45 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007000223 1 AY

46 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2 AM

47 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007002463 1 AK

48 D unit suction pipe assembly 915427000004528 1 BC

48.1 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000419 1 AW

48.2 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1 AR

55 Inductance box assembly 917225300003000 1 BQ

55.1 Electrical inductance box 912223000015290 1

55.2 Reactor 917400306001423 3 AY

58 Chassis electric heating 917402001000259 1 AZ

59 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001980 1 AH

60 Valve plate 912227000012978 1 AF

MODEL: SMHM-140B-3 9

The data are subject to change without notice.



SMHM-160B-3/9



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

1 Panel 912127000001137 1 AY

2 Wind nets 912927000001414 1 BF

3 Right front panel 912227000009453 1 BB

4 Axial fan 912100105000641 1 BA

5 Brushless DC Motor 911002015006321 1 BM

6 Motor bracket I assembly 912227000012449 1 BB

7 B unit condenser assembly 915827000001708 1 CQ

9 Chassis part 912227000016172 1 BH

10 Chassis waterproof cover 912627000000002 1 AD

11 Drain hose 912100509000553 1 AE

12 Partition board assembly 912227000015803 1 AW

13 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020006960 1 CF

14 Compressor electric heater 917402001000539 1 AZ

15 Four-way valve assembly 915427000004729 1 BQ

15.1 four-way valve assembly 915500216001041 1 BD

15.2 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1 BE

15.3 Pressure controller 917400516000788 1 AP

15.4 meter connector 915500301000035 1 AK

16 Hydraulic module assembly 912210600A00931 1 DU

16.1 Connecting hose 912100509000392 1 AX

16.2 Connection hose 912110600000229 1 AX

16.9 Partition board assembly 912225300011537 1 BC

16.11 Plate heat exchanger fixed plate 912227400000443 1 AS

16.12 Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00104 1 BL

16.12 Water Outlet pipe assembly 915425300003206 1 BA

16.13 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1 BA

16.14 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1 BF

16.15 Water flow switch 917400510000007 1 BA

16.16 Shielded pump 917400802003473 1 CA

16.17 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1 AR

16.18 Seal ring 912600701001469 2 AC

16.18 Seal ring (RoHS) 912600701000082 2 AC

16.20 Heat-exchanger assembly 915725300A00183 1 CP
16.20.

1
Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 2 AG

16.20.

2
seal ring 912600701000064 2 AB

16.20.

3
Water Inlet pipe assembly 915425300003208 1 BA

16.20.

4
Plate heat exchanger 915700101000976 1 CE

16.20.

5
Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1 AQ

16.20.

6
Water outlet pipe assembly 915410600A00103 1 BC

16.26 Fixing board 912210600002370 1 AF

16.27 Plate heat exchanger supporting plate 912227400000425 1 AK

18 Y shape filter 915500504000152 1 BC

19 Expansion valve  assembly 915427000004728 1 BD

19.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001565 1 BB

20 Liquid storage tank assembly 915425300003080 1 BC

20.1 Seporator 915500501001851 1 BB

20.1 Connecting tube 915125300006547 1 AK

20.1 Connecting tube 915125300006546 1 AH

22 Front panel assembly 912227000015808 1 AY

23 Front Right Side Plate Assembly 912227000016351 1 AY

25 Compressor, supporting plate 912227000012450 1 AS

26 Rear-Right Side Plate Assembly 912227000012342 1 AZ

27 Big handle assembly 912227000007741 1 AM

28 Side panel assembly 912225300011541 1 AY

MODEL: SMHM-160B-3/9



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

29 Sensor clamp 912100303001162 1 AD

30 Operation and Installation Manual 916110600A06972 1

30 Wired controller 917317100A35071 1

31 E-part box assembly 917223000008766 1 DC

31.1 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912223000015292 1

31.2 Radiator support plate 912227000015796 1

31.4 Seal gasket 912627000000647 1 AF

31.5 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001415 1 BX

31.11 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912227000015797 1

31.12 Filter board assembly 917127000008540 1 BP

31.13 Compressor module board assembly 917127000010897 1 CM

31.14 Switch board assembly 917127100001363 1 AP

31.15
DC inverter aqua mini chiller - Main control board 

assembly
917127400000355 1 BN

31.16 Reactance 917400306000163 1 AX

32 E-part box assembly 917210600A00211 1 CL

32.1 Wire clip 912100303001082 3 AD

32.2 Insulation plate 912122000006931 3 AB

32.3 Electric control box welding assembly 912225300A02421 1 AZ

32.4 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1 BS

32.5 Terminal 917400401000026 1 AE

32.5 Wire joint 917400401003816 1 AX

33 rubber base 912600401000158 1 AD

34 EXV coil protective jacket 912600901000108 1 AF

35 Rubber Cap 912600901000162 1 AD

38 Top cover assembly 912227000012979 1 BE

40 Clapboard 912227000007803 1 AZ

41 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1 AD

42 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000164 1 AG

43 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000382 1 AK

44 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 2 AK

45 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007000223 1 AY

46 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2 AM

47 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007002463 1 AK

48 D unit suction pipe assembly 915427000004528 1 BC

48.1 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000419 1 AW

48.2 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1 AR

55 Inductance box assembly 917225300003000 1 BQ

55.1 Electrical inductance box 912223000015290 1

55.2 Reactor 917400306001423 3 AY

58 Chassis electric heating 917402001000259 1 AZ

59 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001980 1 AH

60 Valve plate 912227000012978 1 AF

62 Clapboard 912227000007795 1 AH

The data are subject to change without notice.

MODEL: SMHM-160B-3 9



SMHM-180B-3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

1 Liquid storage tank assembly 915425300003145 1 AZ

1.1 Accumulator tank 915500508000475 1 AZ

2 E-box assembly 917225300A01059 1 DN

2.1
DC inverter aqua mini chiller - Main control board 

assembly
917127400000315 1

BQ

2.2 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1 BS

2.3 Terminal 917400401000026 1 AE

2.3 Wire joint 917400401002616 1 AL

2.4 Wire clamp 912127000000070 1 AC

2.5 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912225300008916 1 BB

2.6 Reactor 917400306000320 1 BC

2.7 Support plate assembly 912225300009016 1 AH

2.8 Filter board assembly 917127000008981 1 BT

2.9 Cover of electronic control box subassembly 912227000010356 1 AS

2.10 Compressor module board assembly 917127000008982 1 CS

2.11 Radiator support plate 912227000012564 1 AU

2.12 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001472 1 CD

3 Small handle 912100701000676 3 AD

4 Clapboard subassembly 912227000013835 1 BA

5 Fixed plate of inlet/outlet pipe 912227000015550 1 AP

6 Compressor electric heater 917402001000759 2 AF

7 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020006899 1 CL

8 Chassis assembly 912225300011313 1 BH

9 Expansion valve  assembly 915425300003147 1 BG

9.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001587 1 BE

10 Pressure gauge 917500501000121 1 AT

11 Installation board 912225300008906 1 AE

12 Suction pipe assembly 915425300003146 1 BC

12.1 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1 AR

12.2 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000440 1 AV

13 Shielded pump 917400802001533 1 CR

14 Support plate assembly 912225300011297 1 AZ

15 Connecting hose 912100509000532 1 AU

16 Safety valve 915500201000025 1 BA

17 Plate heat exchanger part 915725300000663 1 CT

17.1 Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1 AQ

17.2 seal ring 912600701000064 1 AB

17.3 Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 1 AH

17.4 Copper nut 915500406000022 1 AF

17.5 Plate heat exchanger part 915725300000664 1 CT

17.5.1 Plate heat exchanger 915700101000997 1 CQ

18 Support Plate 912225300011295 2 AF

19 Support Plate 912225300011298 1 AQ

20 Four-way valve assembly 915425300003143 1 BU

20.1 Pressure controller 917400516000568 1 AR

20.2 Four-way valve kit 915500216000528 1 BL

20.3 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1 BE

20.4 Meter connector 915500301000055 1 AK

21 Y shape filter 915500504000152 1 BC

22 Operation and Installation Manual 916110600A06972 1

22 Wired controller 917317100A35071 1

23 Water outlet pipe assembly 915425300003144 1 BN

23.1 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1 AR

23.2 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1 BA

24 Fixing board, gas-liquid separator 912225300011294 1 AK

MODEL: SMHM-180B-3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

25 Side panel assembly 912225300011293 1 BE

26 Flow Switch 917400510000554 1 BD

27 Gas-liquid separator 915500501001868 1 BF

28 Condenser output pipe assembly 915125300006591 1 AS

29 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1 BF

30 Condenser part 915825300001282 1 CH

31 Sensor clamp 912100303001022 1 AB

32 Fixing board, gas-liquid separator 912225300008931 1 AG

33 Condenser part 915825300001280 1 CH

34 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 3 AK

35 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2 AM

36 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000098 1 AF

37 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1 AD

38 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007000352 1 AK

39 Top cover 912223000013752 1 AY

40 Bracket assembly, net 912227000000132 1 AR

41 Installation board 912225300008930 1 AH

42 Installation board 912225300008929 1 AF

43 Partition board assembly 912225300008922 1 BA

45 Fan motor support 912227000001289 1 BC

46 Brushless DC Motor 911002015000104 2 BQ

47 Column 912223000013750 1 AQ

48 Axial flow fan 912100105000027 2 AZ

49 Front panel 912223000013751 1 BC

50 Air-out mesh enclosure 912126000002648 2 AY

MODEL: SMHM-180B-3

The data are subject to change without notice.



SMHM-220B-3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

1 Liquid storage tank assembly 915425300003145 1 AZ

1.1 Accumulator tank 915500508000475 1 AZ

2 E-box assembly 917225300A01059 1 DN

2.1
DC inverter aqua mini chiller - Main control board 

assembly
917127400000315 1 BQ

2.2 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1 BS

2.3 Terminal 917400401000026 1 AE

2.3 Wire joint 917400401002616 1 AL

2.4 Wire clamp 912127000000070 1 AC

2.5 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912225300008916 1 BB

2.6 Reactor 917400306000320 1 BC

2.7 Support plate assembly 912225300009016 1 AH

2.8 Filter board assembly 917127000008981 1 BT

2.9 Cover of electronic control box subassembly 912227000010356 1 AS

2.10 Compressor module board assembly 917127000008982 1 CS

2.11 Radiator support plate 912227000012564 1 AU

2.12 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001472 1 CD

3 Small handle 912100701000676 3 AD

4 Clapboard subassembly 912227000013835 1 BA

5 Fixed plate of inlet/outlet pipe 912227000015550 1 AP

6 Compressor electric heater 917402001000759 2 AF

7 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020006899 1 CL

8 Chassis assembly 912225300011313 1 BH

9 Expansion valve  assembly 915425300003147 1 BG

9.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001587 1 BE

10 Pressure gauge 917500501000121 1 AT

11 Installation board 912225300008906 1 AE

12 Suction pipe assembly 915425300003146 1 BC

12.1 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1 AR

12.2 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000440 1 AV

13 Shielded pump 917400802001533 1 CR

14 Support plate assembly 912225300011297 1 AZ

15 Connecting hose 912100509000532 1 AU

16 Safety valve 915500201000025 1 BA

17 Plate heat exchanger part 915725300000663 1 CT

17.1 Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1 AQ

17.2 seal ring 912600701000064 1 AB

17.3 Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 1 AH

17.4 Copper nut 915500406000022 1 AF

17.5 Plate heat exchanger part 915725300000664 1 CT

17.5.1 Plate heat exchanger 915700101000997 1 CQ

17.5.2 Plate heat exchanger connecting pipe assembly 915425300003142 1 AU

17.5.3 Plate heat exchanger connecting pipe assembly 915425300003141 1 AR

17.5.4 Water outlet pipe assembly 915425300003140 1 BE

18 Support Plate 912225300011295 2 AF

19 Support Plate 912225300011298 1 AQ

20 Four-way valve assembly 915425300003143 1 BU

20.1 Pressure controller 917400516000568 1 AR

20.2 Four-way valve kit 915500216000528 1 BL

20.3 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1 BE

20.4 Meter connector 915500301000055 1 AK

21 Y shape filter 915500504000152 1 BC

22 Operation and Installation Manual 916110600A06972 1

22 Wired controller 917317100A35071 1

23 Water outlet pipe assembly 915425300003144 1 BN

MODEL: SMHM-220B-3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

23.1 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1 AR

23.2 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1 BA

24 Fixing board, gas-liquid separator 912225300011294 1 AK

25 Side panel assembly 912225300011293 1 BE

26 Flow Switch 917400510000554 1 BD

27 Gas-liquid separator 915500501001868 1 BF

28 Condenser output pipe assembly 915125300006591 1 AS

29 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1 BF

30 Condenser part 915825300001282 1 CH

31 Sensor clamp 912100303001022 1 AB

32 Fixing board, gas-liquid separator 912225300008931 1 AG

33 Condenser part 915825300001280 1 CH

34 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 3 AK

35 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2 AM

36 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000098 1 AF

37 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1 AD

38 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007000352 1 AK

39 Top cover 912223000013752 1 AY

40 Bracket assembly, net 912227000000132 1 AR

41 Installation board 912225300008930 1 AH

42 Installation board 912225300008929 1 AF

43 Partition board assembly 912225300008922 1 BA

45 Fan motor support 912227000001289 1 BC

46 Brushless DC Motor 911002015000104 2 BQ

47 Column 912223000013750 1 AQ

48 Axial flow fan 912100105000027 2 AZ

49 Front panel 912223000013751 1 BC

50 Air-out mesh enclosure 912126000002648 2 AY

The data are subject to change without notice.

MODEL: SMHM-220B-3



SMHM-260B-3



No Description Part Code Note Qty 

1 Liquid storage tank assembly 915425300003145 1

1.1 Accumulator tank 915500508000475 1

2 E-box assembly 917225300A01059 1

2.1
DC inverter aqua mini chiller - Main control board 

assembly
917127400000315 1

2.2 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1

2.3 Terminal 917400401000026 1

2.3 Wire joint 917400401002616 1

2.4 Wire clamp 912127000000070 1

2.5 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912225300008916 1

2.6 Reactor 917400306000320 1

2.7 Support plate assembly 912225300009016 1

2.8 Filter board assembly 917127000008981 1

2.9 Cover of electronic control box subassembly 912227000010356 1

2.10 Compressor module board assembly 917127000008982 1

2.11 Radiator support plate 912227000012564 1

2.12 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001472 1

3 Small handle 912100701000676 3

4 Clapboard subassembly 912227000013835 1

5 Fixed plate of inlet/outlet pipe 912227000015550 1

6 Compressor electric heater 917402001000759 2

7 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020006899 1

8 Chassis assembly 912225300011313 1

9 Expansion valve  assembly 915425300003147 1

9.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001587 1

10 Pressure gauge 917500501000121 1

11 Installation board 912225300008906 1

12 Suction pipe assembly 915425300003146 1

12.1 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1

12.2 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000440 1

13 Shielded pump 917400802001533 1

14 Support plate assembly 912225300011297 1

15 Connecting hose 912100509000532 1

16 Safety valve 915500201000025 1

17 Plate heat exchanger part 915725300000663 1

17.1 Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1

17.2 seal ring 912600701000064 1

17.3 Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 1

17.4 Copper nut 915500406000022 1

17.5 Plate heat exchanger part 915725300000664 1

17.5.1 Plate heat exchanger 915700101000997 1

17.5.2 Plate heat exchanger connecting pipe assembly 915425300003142 1

17.5.3 Plate heat exchanger connecting pipe assembly 915425300003141 1

17.5.4 Water outlet pipe assembly 915425300003144 1

18 Support Plate 912225300011295 2

19 Support Plate 912225300011298 1

20 Four-way valve assembly 915425300003143 1

20.1 Pressure controller 917400516000568 1

20.2 Four-way valve kit 915500216000528 1

20.3 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1

20.4 Meter connector 915500301000055 1

21 Y shape filter 915500504000152 1

22 Operation and Installation Manual 916110600A06972 1

22 Wired controller 917317100A35071 1

23.1 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1

MODEL: SMHM-260B-3



No Description Part Code Note Qty 

23.2 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1

24 Fixing board, gas-liquid separator 912225300011294 1

25 Side panel assembly 912225300011293 1

26 Flow Switch 917400510000554 1

27 Gas-liquid separator 915500501001868 1

28 Condenser output pipe assembly 915125300006591 1

29 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1

30 Condenser part 915825300001282 1

31 Sensor clamp 912100303001022 1

32 Fixing board, gas-liquid separator 912225300008931 1

33 Condenser part 915825300001280 1

34 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 3

35 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2

36 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000098 1

37 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1

38 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007000352 1

39 Top cover 912223000013752 1

40 Bracket assembly, net 912227000000132 1

41 Installation board 912225300008930 1

42 Installation board 912225300008929 1

43 Partition board assembly 912225300008922 1

45 Fan motor support 912227000001289 1

46 Brushless DC Motor 911002015000104 2

47 Column 912223000013750 1

48 Axial flow fan 912100105000027 2

49 Front panel 912223000013751 1

50 Air-out mesh enclosure 912126000002648 2

MODEL: SMHM-260B-3

The data are subject to change without notice.
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SMHM-300B-3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

1 Liquid storage tank assembly 915425300003145 1 AZ

1.1 Accumulator tank 915500508000475 1 AZ

2 E-box assembly 917225300A01059 1 DN

2.1
DC inverter aqua mini chiller - Main control board 

assembly
917127400000315 1 BQ

2.2 Hydraulic module, Main control board assembly 917110600000570 1 BS

2.3 Terminal 917400401000026 1 AE

2.3 Wire joint 917400401002616 1 AL

2.4 Wire clamp 912127000000070 1 AC

2.5 Electrical appliance mounting plate assembly 912225300008916 1 BB

2.6 Reactor 917400306000320 1 BC

2.7 Support plate assembly 912225300009016 1 AH

2.8 Filter board assembly 917127000008981 1 BT

2.9 Cover of electronic control box subassembly 912227000010356 1 AS

2.10 Compressor module board assembly 917127000008982 1 CS

2.11 Radiator support plate 912227000012564 1 AU

2.12 Optional heat exchanger 912927000001472 1 CD

3 Small handle 912100701000676 3 AD

4 Clapboard subassembly 912227000013835 1 BA

5 Fixed plate of inlet/outlet pipe 912227000015550 1 AP

6 Compressor electric heater 917402001000759 2 AF

7 DC Inverter Rotary Compressor 911103020006899 1 CL

8 Chassis assembly 912225300011313 1 BH

9 Expansion valve  assembly 915425300003147 1 BG

9.1 Electronic expansion valve suite 915500213001587 1 BE

10 Pressure gauge 917500501000121 1 AT

11 Installation board 912225300008906 1 AE

12 Suction pipe assembly 915425300003146 1 BC

12.1 Pressure switch 917400516000008 1 AR

12.2 One-way solenoid valve 915500205000440 1 AV

13 Shielded pump 917400802001533 1 CR

14 Support plate assembly 912225300011297 1 AZ

15 Connecting hose 912100509000532 1 AU

16 Safety valve 915500201000025 1 BA

17 Plate heat exchanger part 915725300000663 1 CT

17.1 Electrical heater of plate heat exchanger 917402001000083 1 AQ

17.2 seal ring 912600701000064 1 AB

17.3 Temperature sensing tube assembly 915325300000051 1 AH

17.4 Copper nut 915500406000022 1 AF

17.5 Plate heat exchanger part 915725300000664 1 CT

17.5.1 Plate heat exchanger 915700101000997 1 CQ

17.5.2 Plate heat exchanger connecting pipe assembly 915425300003142 1 AU

17.5.3 Plate heat exchanger connecting pipe assembly 915425300003141 1 AR

17.5.4 Water outlet pipe assembly 915425300003140 1 BE

18 Support Plate 912225300011295 2 AF

19 Support Plate 912225300011298 1 AQ

20 Four-way valve assembly 915425300003143 1 BU

20.1 Pressure controller 917400516000568 1 AR

20.2 Four-way valve kit 915500216000528 1 BL

20.3 Pressure sensor 911201008000033 1 BE

20.4 Meter connector 915500301000055 1 AK

21 Y shape filter 915500504000152 1 BC

22 Operation and Installation Manual 916110600A06972 1

22 Wired controller 917317100A35071 1

23 Water outlet pipe assembly 915425300003144 1 BN

MODEL: SMHM-300B-3



No Description Part Code Note Qty Price Code 

23.1 Electrical heater of differential pressure valve 917402001000043 1 AR

23.2 Exhaust valve 915500211000047 1 BA

24 Fixing board, gas-liquid separator 912225300011294 1 AK

25 Side panel assembly 912225300011293 1 BE

26 Flow Switch 917400510000554 1 BD

27 Gas-liquid separator 915500501001868 1 BF

28 Condenser output pipe assembly 915125300006591 1 AS

29 closed expansion vessels with built in diaphragm 915500509000107 1 BF

30 Condenser part 915825300001282 1 CH

31 Sensor clamp 912100303001022 1 AB

32 Fixing board, gas-liquid separator 912225300008931 1 AG

33 Condenser part 915825300001280 1 CH

34 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000165 3 AK

35 Water Temperature Sensor 911201007001982 2 AM

36 Pipe Temperature Sensor 911201007000098 1 AF

37 Room Temperature Sensor 911201007000039 1 AD

38 Discharge Temperature Sensor 911201007000352 1 AK

39 Top cover 912223000013752 1 AY

40 Bracket assembly, net 912227000000132 1 AR

41 Installation board 912225300008930 1 AH

42 Installation board 912225300008929 1 AF

43 Partition board assembly 912225300008922 1 BA

45 Fan motor support 912227000001289 1 BC

46 Brushless DC Motor 911002015000104 2 BQ

47 Column 912223000013750 1 AQ

48 Axial flow fan 912100105000027 2 AZ

49 Front panel 912223000013751 1 BC

50 Air-out mesh enclosure 912126000002648 2 AY

MODEL: SMHM-300B-3

The data are subject to change without notice.


